Code
0019
0020
0021
0020P
0021P

Name

DISH WARMER
DISH WARMER
DISH WARMER
DISH WARMER
DISH WARMER

Bain-maire/Dish warmer series

Dish warmer

Model code Volts (V)

P/30
P/60
P/120
P/60
P/120

230
230
230
230
230

Stilfer srl - Via Luigi Canepa 7H-7M Rosso, Genova

MADE IN ITALY —

Kw (Kw)
0,4

0,75

1,5
0,75

1,5

7

L (mm)
385
385
705
425
775

Dimensions

P (mm)
390
390
390
430
430

H (mm)
560
860
860
880
880

Tel: (+39) 010803028 / 010381307 - Email: mail@stilfer.it - Website: https://www.stilfer.it/

Weight (Kg)
15

22

34,5

25

40
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